
SYLVESTER 5 DAYS 2024 - DAY 3
Kattevenia 28.12.2024

K.O.L.

Thor DE MITS
TROL
Strecke : H-18
Länge : 6380m
Zeit : 0:57:43 (9'03"/km) [Punkte : 612]

13/14 O.K.

Vollständige Ergebnisse auf Webres
1. Mats DE SMUL 0:35:19 [1000]
2. Axel Örnhagen JØRGENSEN 0:35:27 [996]
3. Janis KUHN 0:37:31 [941]

1. 136 00:02:30 337m 7'25"/km
2. 158 00:01:32 00:04:02 232m 6'37"/km
3. 152 00:03:47 00:07:49 446m 8'29"/km
4. 147 00:04:12 00:12:01 577m 7'17"/km
5. 140 00:02:01 00:14:02 240m 8'24"/km
6. 153 00:03:56 00:17:58 525m 7'30"/km
7. 157 00:04:56 00:22:54 340m 14'31"/km
8. 161 00:02:48 00:25:42 316m 8'52"/km
9. 166 00:02:12 00:27:54 336m 6'33"/km

10. 168 00:01:15 00:29:09 181m 6'54"/km
11. 169 00:04:20 00:33:29 141m 30'44"/km
12. 175 00:01:55 00:35:24
13. 174 00:01:32 00:36:56
14. 192 00:05:55 00:42:51 731m 8'06"/km
15. 185 00:03:31 00:46:22 282m 12'28"/km
16. 186 00:02:33 00:48:55 219m 11'39"/km
17. 191 00:03:22 00:52:17 312m 10'47"/km
18. 195 00:02:33 00:54:50 382m 6'41"/km
19. 199 00:02:06 00:56:56 214m 9'49"/km
20. 200 00:00:28 00:57:24 101m 4'37"/km
21. 999 00:00:19 00:57:43 104m 3'03"/km
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